

## UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

**FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)  CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolte	erskluwer.com
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	32630 - BANKUNITED
CT Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	53551763
	ALAL
	FIXTURE
File with: Shelby, AL	

20160420000130020 1/2 \$31.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 04/20/2016 12:53:46 PM FILED/CERT

	FIXTURE			
File with: Shelby, AL	TH	E ABOVE SPACE IS F	OR FILING OFFICE U	SE ONLY
DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only one Debtor name (1a or				
name will not fit in line 1b, leave all of item 1 blank, check here	and provide the Individual Debtor information in	item 10 of the Financing Sta	atement Addendum (Form	UCC1Ad)
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME THE BEER HOG LLC				
1b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
. MAILING ADDRESS	ÇITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
12 Bowling Lane	Pelham	AL	35124	USA
DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only one Debtor name (2a or	2b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbi	reviate any part of the Debto	r's name); if any part of the	Individual Debt
name will not fit in line 2b, leave all of item 2 blank, check here	and provide the Individual Debtor information in	item 10 of the Financing St	atement Addendum (Form	UCC1Ad)
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
)				
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
			TROOTAL CORE	COLNITOR
: MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	f ASSIGNOR SECURED PARTY): Provide only one	Secured Party name (3a or 3	b)	
BankUnited, N.A.				
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIO	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX	
JD. INDIVIDUAL O CONTANTA			// 12 10 III	
c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
7815 NW 148th Street	Miami Lakes	FL	33016	USA
COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following				
Il Inventory, Chattel Paper, Accounts, Equipment,	<u> </u>	•		ner anv or in
nd relating to any of the foregoing; all proceeds re	ey of Karl L. Hager's Resurvey of Oak Mou	surance, general intan	gibles and other acco	ecords of any ounts proceed
regoing is owned now or acquired later; all access nd relating to any of the foregoing; all proceeds relegal Description: Lot 1-A-2, according to the Surversice of the Judge of Probate of Shelby County, Allowed the Indebtedness secured by this financing stortgage tax due (\$.15 per \$100.00 or fraction ther	ey of Karl L. Hager's Resurvey of Oak Moulabama.  e: statement is \$0.00	surance, general intan	gibles and other acco	ecords of any ounts proceed
nd relating to any of the foregoing; all proceeds relegal Description: Lot 1-A-2, according to the Surversice of the Judge of Probate of Shelby County, Alectical control of the Judge of Probate of Shelby County, Alectical indebtedness secured by this financing states.	e: etatement is \$0.00 reof) \$0.00	surance, general intangularity	gibles and other acco	Page 48, in
nd relating to any of the foregoing; all proceeds regal Description: Lot 1-A-2, according to the Surversice of the Judge of Probate of Shelby County, Allowing the initial indebtedness secured by this financing stortgage tax due (\$.15 per \$100.00 or fraction ther	e: etatement is \$0.00 reof) \$0.00	surance, general intangularity untain Centre, as recor	gibles and other accorded in Map Book 39, ered by a Decedent's Pers	Page 48, in
egal Description: Lot 1-A-2, according to the Surve egal Description: Lot 1-A-2, according to the Surve ffice of the Judge of Probate of Shelby County, Al- omplete only when filing with the Judge of Probate ne initial indebtedness secured by this financing si ortgage tax due (\$.15 per \$100.00 or fraction ther	ey of Karl L. Hager's Resurvey of Oak Moulabama.  e: statement is \$0.00 reof) \$0.00  s held in a Trust (see UCC1Ad, item 17 and Instr	untain Centre, as recor	gibles and other accorded in Map Book 39, ered by a Decedent's Persenting if applicable and check of the control of the contro	Page 48, in

600160

8925

53551763

## UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS 9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR: Same as line 1a or 1b on Financing Statement; if line 1b was left blank because Individual Debtor name did not fit, check here 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME THE BEER HOG LLC 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 04/20/2016 12:53:46 PM FILED/CERT SUFFIX ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 10. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide (10a or 10b) only one additional Debtor name or Debtor name that did not fit in line 1b or 2b of the Financing Statement (Form UCC1) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) and enter the mailing address in line 10c 10a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 10b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME **SUFFIX** INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S) POSTAL CODE CITY COUNTRY STATE 10c. MAILING ADDRESS ASSIGNOR SECURED PARTY'S NAME: Provide only one name (11a or 11b) ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S NAME <u>Or</u> 11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) **SUFFIX** POSTAL CODE 11c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE COUNTRY 12. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 4 (Collateral): 13. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the 14. This FINANCING STATEMENT: REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable) covers timber to be cut | covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing 15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 16 16. Description of real estate: (if Debtor does not have a record interest): Markfore Investments, L.L.C. Lot 1-A-2, according to the Survey of Karl L. Hager ¿s Resurvey of Oak Mountain Centre, as recorded in Map Book 39, Page 48, in the Office of the Judge of Probate of Shelby County, Alabama. 17. MISCELLANEOUS: 53551763-AL-117 32630 - BANKUNITED SBF BankUnited, N.A. File with: Shelby, AL 8925 600160